
2024-07磁粉取证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 丁晓波 6105251984****4610 MT Ⅰ

2 冯新锋 6105821984****2018 MT Ⅰ

3 吕丹 6101211988****5603 MT Ⅰ

4 尚敏 1423251997****9766 MT Ⅰ

5 石重男 6228211992****0016 MT Ⅰ

6 王春红 6127261980****0028 MT Ⅰ

7 魏潇楠 6127232001****1218 MT Ⅰ

8 徐翠霞 3702141987****652X MT Ⅰ

9 寻璐 6101121996****2520 MT Ⅰ

10 杨森 6101251990****2512 MT Ⅰ

11 张文秀 6106272000****0768 MT Ⅰ

12 张新平 6103211987****4810 MT Ⅰ

13 张一帆 6107252001****0019 MT Ⅰ

14 王凯丽 1303031987****2228 MT Ⅰ

15 王婷臻 6101031995****362X MT Ⅰ

16 赵文亮 6103021985****3016 MT Ⅰ

17 白亚伟 6127311990****2699 MT Ⅱ

18 卜瀚辉 5001022000****6535 MT Ⅱ

19 曹涛 6105261988****1016 MT Ⅱ

20 陈瑞 6101241988****4217 MT Ⅱ

21 丁璐 6205221999****1923 MT Ⅱ

22 冯晓天 6125251999****5316 MT Ⅱ

23 傅安 6105261990****6432 MT Ⅱ

24 高赟 6104021984****1230 MT Ⅱ

25 郭佳新 6103211999****1314 MT Ⅱ

26 郭慷 6103261990****147X MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

27 韩铁林 6101221985****3135 MT Ⅱ

28 黄芳银 6103211989****1527 MT Ⅱ

29 黄凯 6105251998****4313 MT Ⅱ

30 焦志敏 6103031991****1214 MT Ⅱ

31 靳聪 6101211993****3072 MT Ⅱ

32 李恒亨 6105232000****1676 MT Ⅱ

33 李亮亮 6127241988****171X MT Ⅱ

34 李名扬 6103031998****201X MT Ⅱ

35 李年锋 6127251990****3614 MT Ⅱ

36 李鹏 6103021982****2511 MT Ⅱ

37 李少佳 6105231998****3316 MT Ⅱ

38 李小刚 6106241990****0016 MT Ⅱ

39 李新成 6105261989****641X MT Ⅱ

40 李圆 6104251985****0026 MT Ⅱ

41 李志龙 4103811982****901X MT Ⅱ

42 刘林林 6102221988****121X MT Ⅱ

43 刘盼 6105021990****6210 MT Ⅱ

44 刘维琦 6105211990****2028 MT Ⅱ

45 刘小博 6103221984****2919 MT Ⅱ

46 刘星宇 6101152000****453X MT Ⅱ

47 罗军 6103021974****2510 MT Ⅱ

48 吕国强 1422281994****5514 MT Ⅱ

49 吕秀芳 6106221990****0629 MT Ⅱ

50 麻宇龙 6103231995****6334 MT Ⅱ

51 马慧萍 6224281991****6846 MT Ⅱ

52 孟少帅 6105822000****0012 MT Ⅱ

53 孟新源 6104812000****0514 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

54 任众齐 6127231997****005X MT Ⅱ

55 邵航 6101221985****315X MT Ⅱ

56 苏卓 6104021982****5597 MT Ⅱ

57 孙强 6224241999****281X MT Ⅱ

58 孙松 6105811992****1674 MT Ⅱ

59 孙伟刚 6104261988****3538 MT Ⅱ

60 谭凯旋 6101251999****3513 MT Ⅱ

61 田春华 3304241998****0048 MT Ⅱ

62 田万堂 6222231988****0310 MT Ⅱ

63 王波 6103031989****241X MT Ⅱ

64 王聪 6124011993****4571 MT Ⅱ

65 王二磊 6104251988****3936 MT Ⅱ

66 王辉 6105261991****4917 MT Ⅱ

67 王奇 6125231992****1413 MT Ⅱ

68 王向前 6103221988****3958 MT Ⅱ

69 王小刚 6103241984****3718 MT Ⅱ

70 王永娣 6204211987****2068 MT Ⅱ

71 王志远 2321031996****0617 MT Ⅱ

72 魏博宇 6105241997****3616 MT Ⅱ

73 吴乐 6101261987****2152 MT Ⅱ

74 武晓静 6127011996****1448 MT Ⅱ

75 席鹏 6104281989****1436 MT Ⅱ

76 肖琼 4329021982****5768 MT Ⅱ

77 徐辉 6103021981****1511 MT Ⅱ

78 杨栋梁 6204221993****2211 MT Ⅱ

79 杨凡 6103021989****401X MT Ⅱ

80 杨校涛 4311272003****4175 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

81 叶培明 4128291981****1714 MT Ⅱ

82 尹航 6127012001****2639 MT Ⅱ

83 袁小勇 6105271986****2714 MT Ⅱ

84 岳兰洁 6102021990****0446 MT Ⅱ

85 张昊 6227231998****1715 MT Ⅱ

86 张开朗 6105231993****3317 MT Ⅱ

87 张李鹏 6105231987****3015 MT Ⅱ

88 张松 6101251987****1915 MT Ⅱ

89 张文选 6205221994****3313 MT Ⅱ

90 张壮 6105271997****071X MT Ⅱ

91 张宗 6101151992****4775 MT Ⅱ

92 赵娟平 6103241990****3424 MT Ⅱ

93 赵乾 6104041984****4039 MT Ⅱ

94 周华 6101121993****452X MT Ⅱ

95 周硕 1501222000****1117 MT Ⅱ

96 朱梓威 6101241996****0054 MT Ⅱ

97 陈亚平 6125221984****0610 MT Ⅱ

98 谌攀 5107221998****3051 MT Ⅱ

99 迪仁杰 6105251999****161X MT Ⅱ

100 高轩 6123271984****0119 MT Ⅱ

101 姬倩倩 6105261992****7628 MT Ⅱ

102 贾北北 6205031993****2619 MT Ⅱ

103 贾俊杰 3406032003****6312 MT Ⅱ

104 贾旭晨 6103242000****2015 MT Ⅱ

105 李东杭 6104312001****3855 MT Ⅱ

106 李丰朝 6321231998****9133 MT Ⅱ

107 李旭豪 6104312001****3818 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

108 历寅超 6103021986****4015 MT Ⅱ

109 刘成 6105261996****101X MT Ⅱ

110 刘建利 6127221995****0353 MT Ⅱ

111 谭骋 6528221998****0015 MT Ⅱ

112 唐贤林 6101241986****8314 MT Ⅱ

113 田宇坤 6105281991****5455 MT Ⅱ

114 熊瑶 6105022000****0625 MT Ⅱ

115 杨栋 6101251994****4732 MT Ⅱ

116 于家洋 1304042000****2110 MT Ⅱ

117 张敏萍 6105241996****5625 MT Ⅱ

118 张娜玲 6204211999****2023 MT Ⅱ

119 张洋 6103211986****341X MT Ⅱ

120 赵超 6103021994****4517 MT Ⅱ

121 周光辉 6101041982****7316 MT Ⅱ

122 卓森 6104311998****2218 MT Ⅱ



2024-07磁粉换证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 边缘 4109011991****5527 MT Ⅱ

2 房航 6104221989****1713 MT Ⅱ

3 童有强 6201211995****1413 MT Ⅱ

4 杨志同 1202221970****6036 MT Ⅱ

5 张蓬勃 6101251982****4710 MT Ⅱ

6 张纾 6101131971****0426 MT Ⅱ

7 张小飞 1422281989****0633 MT Ⅱ

8 白成亮 6126011983****1616 MT Ⅱ

9 包志刚 1523231984****1433 MT Ⅱ

10 卞文超 6105281991****2713 MT Ⅱ

11 陈宝飞 6106021984****4614 MT Ⅱ

12 陈辉 6103021973****4016 MT Ⅱ

13 陈建 6121011975****0032 MT Ⅱ

14 陈建朝 6103021973****2518 MT Ⅱ

15 陈开鹏 6222231987****3717 MT Ⅱ

16 陈宁 6124221982****0015 MT Ⅱ

17 陈天龙 6101111987****5014 MT Ⅱ

18 陈卓石 6101031990****2857 MT Ⅱ

19 成钢 6101121972****1054 MT Ⅱ

20 丁敬林 6101031962****3054 MT Ⅱ

21 段飞龙 6101151988****3512 MT Ⅱ

22 房厦 6101151985****0037 MT Ⅱ

23 冯嘉琳 6101141989****2040 MT Ⅱ

24 高凯 6127291987****0019 MT Ⅱ

25 高小梅 6102031979****4610 MT Ⅱ

26 杭义伦 6103021992****2516 MT Ⅱ



27 何伟龙 6104291989****3372 MT Ⅱ

28 贺大川 6127311995****0035 MT Ⅱ

29 贺辽宁 6127321994****5228 MT Ⅱ

30 侯建兴 6121321973****2016 MT Ⅱ

31 侯庆邦 6123271974****0137 MT Ⅱ

32 惠萌 6106021969****0332 MT Ⅱ

33 贾鹏军 6103231979****5514 MT Ⅱ

34 姜红 6121011976****7094 MT Ⅱ

35 金莉 6104811982****3826 MT Ⅱ

36 兰道平 6104301988****0018 MT Ⅱ

37 雷立锋 6121331980****6613 MT Ⅱ

38 李兵 6104251988****4136 MT Ⅱ

39 李超 6101021981****0354 MT Ⅱ

40 李德升 4110821986****6017 MT Ⅱ

41 李栋栋 6105811989****5519 MT Ⅱ

42 李国龙 6101221982****4616 MT Ⅱ

43 李辉 6104211971****4632 MT Ⅱ

44 李鹏 6103031981****3017 MT Ⅱ

45 李鹏 6204221986****7735 MT Ⅱ

46 李涛 6125231988****4314 MT Ⅱ

47 李文龙 6102221989****0613 MT Ⅱ

48 李小锋 6105261987****2212 MT Ⅱ

49 李艳 6101251979****6262 MT Ⅱ

50 李院宁 6104041976****1047 MT Ⅱ



51 梁谦言 6101131974****8370 MT Ⅱ

52 梁文波 6103301982****3532 MT Ⅱ

53 刘海涛 6101131981****0975 MT Ⅱ

54 刘澎 6223231989****4434 MT Ⅱ

55 刘晓博 6103221991****1117 MT Ⅱ

56 刘张斌 6105231985****0013 MT Ⅱ

57 刘哲 6101121988****301X MT Ⅱ

58 路彩彩 6106021989****062X MT Ⅱ

59 吕维佳 6104031994****3059 MT Ⅱ

60 马亚龙 6227271989****0435 MT Ⅱ

61 孟琪军 6422241996****4019 MT Ⅱ

62 木佩 6105021989****2688 MT Ⅱ

63 齐丽娜 6105281981****5141 MT Ⅱ

64 乔锐 6105241987****6415 MT Ⅱ

65 乔鑫 6101111991****1013 MT Ⅱ

66 任新民 6121011974****0012 MT Ⅱ

67 申麦茹 6101031968****2486 MT Ⅱ

68 申晓莉 6105241985****2843 MT Ⅱ

69 石磊 6101121992****103X MT Ⅱ

70 宋鹏 6103021989****4014 MT Ⅱ

71 苏亚兰 6103021991****4525 MT Ⅱ

72 孙亚云 6103221985****1621 MT Ⅱ

73 唐亮 6101251979****0302 MT Ⅱ

74 田琳飞 6105281991****271X MT Ⅱ



75 田佩实 6105821976****0656 MT Ⅱ

76 王缠霞 6204221981****2742 MT Ⅱ

77 王海霞 6127321992****4829 MT Ⅱ

78 王力 6101151985****0518 MT Ⅱ

79 王亮 6101041986****2116 MT Ⅱ

80 王攀 6101111978****0013 MT Ⅱ

81 王社东 6123251978****4036 MT Ⅱ

82 王晓华 6101041972****3474 MT Ⅱ

83 王一平 6104281962****2417 MT Ⅱ

84 王宇鹏 6101151992****2031 MT Ⅱ

85 魏子博 6104021977****7539 MT Ⅱ

86 乌红强 6103031981****2093 MT Ⅱ

87 吴斌 6403221994****2311 MT Ⅱ

88 吴超华 6101031988****2817 MT Ⅱ

89 吴季馗 6101211987****425X MT Ⅱ

90 吴小娟 6101241984****0629 MT Ⅱ

91 仵小军 6105261990****1338 MT Ⅱ

92 武刚 6103031985****2010 MT Ⅱ

93 谢春春 6127011995****2416 MT Ⅱ

94 熊成军 6123211993****4718 MT Ⅱ

95 杨党辉 6124011975****0954 MT Ⅱ

96 杨亮 6124011988****0850 MT Ⅱ

97 杨攀 6123251991****0913 MT Ⅱ

98 杨琦 6105821990****251X MT Ⅱ



99 杨霞 6106231990****0327 MT Ⅱ

100 姚俊 6101021983****1538 MT Ⅱ

101 叶飞 6101151989****3299 MT Ⅱ

102 叶龙 6125241971****5639 MT Ⅱ

103 尹冲 6105821986****0516 MT Ⅱ

104 宇冲 6104241985****0017 MT Ⅱ

105 贠乙冬 6101241989****4515 MT Ⅱ

106 原涛 6101031977****2851 MT Ⅱ

107 袁雷恒 6104811988****4638 MT Ⅱ

108 张晨晨 6104241990****3172 MT Ⅱ

109 张乔敏 6104251987****2645 MT Ⅱ

110 张翔 6221261996****0416 MT Ⅱ

111 张旭涛 6101221991****1716 MT Ⅱ

112 张永琳 6101151991****3277 MT Ⅱ

113 赵彩丽 6127241990****1945 MT Ⅱ

114 赵秦烁 6105251993****4917 MT Ⅱ

115 赵振 6105021990****0633 MT Ⅱ

116 周传胜 6103021968****4653 MT Ⅱ

117 周通 6104221987****1134 MT Ⅱ

118 朱斌 6124011976****033X MT Ⅱ

119 朱飞 6101251984****0510 MT Ⅱ

120 朱毅娜 6101221983****2865 MT Ⅱ

121 惠西强 6101031964****361X MT Ⅱ



2024-07渗透取证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 陈亮 6103031980****2092 PT Ⅰ

2 党丹利 6105242004****0024 PT Ⅰ

3 丁晓波 6105251984****4610 PT Ⅰ

4 樊依欣 6105281995****482X PT Ⅰ

5 冯新锋 6105821984****2018 PT Ⅰ

6 吕丹 6101211988****5603 PT Ⅰ

7 石重男 6228211992****0016 PT Ⅰ

8 王春红 6127261980****0028 PT Ⅰ

9 魏潇楠 6127232001****1218 PT Ⅰ

10 许宝园 6127251993****4031 PT Ⅰ

11 寻璐 6101121996****2520 PT Ⅰ

12 杨森 6101251990****2512 PT Ⅰ

13 张文秀 6106272000****0768 PT Ⅰ

14 张新平 6103211987****4810 PT Ⅰ

15 张哲 6104251998****0216 PT Ⅰ

16 卢星 6105242004****4415 PT Ⅰ

17 同嘉旺 6105241999****0019 PT Ⅰ

18 王凯丽 1303031987****2228 PT Ⅰ

19 王梓涵 6103262003****1229 PT Ⅰ

20 卜瀚辉 5001022000****6535 PT Ⅱ

21 曹涛 6105261988****1016 PT Ⅱ

22 柴汪洋 1426232001****3014 PT Ⅱ

23 陈海珊 6103221995****2611 PT Ⅱ

24 党永鹏 6125271992****3813 PT Ⅱ

25 邓卜维 6103211997****0412 PT Ⅱ

26 丁璐 6205221999****1923 PT Ⅱ



27 冯晓天 6125251999****5316 PT Ⅱ

28 傅安 6105261990****6432 PT Ⅱ

29 高赟 6104021984****1230 PT Ⅱ

30 郭慷 6103261990****147X PT Ⅱ

31 韩春阳 6205252001****2610 PT Ⅱ

32 韩铁林 6101221985****3135 PT Ⅱ

33 何海东 6127221989****3019 PT Ⅱ

34 胡康康 6127291999****661X PT Ⅱ

35 黄芳银 6103211989****1527 PT Ⅱ

36 纪恩平 6104271996****3331 PT Ⅱ

37 焦志敏 6103031991****1214 PT Ⅱ

38 靳聪 6101211993****3072 PT Ⅱ

39 寇周俊 6106321997****1010 PT Ⅱ

40 雷明川 6127241996****1210 PT Ⅱ

41 雷阳 6105241999****0012 PT Ⅱ

42 李恒亨 6105232000****1676 PT Ⅱ

43 李欢 6101261996****0048 PT Ⅱ

44 李年锋 6127251990****3614 PT Ⅱ

45 李鹏 6103021982****2511 PT Ⅱ

46 李少佳 6105231998****3316 PT Ⅱ

47 李小刚 6106241990****0016 PT Ⅱ

48 李新成 6105261989****641X PT Ⅱ

49 李圆 6104251985****0026 PT Ⅱ

50 刘斌 6125221986****4711 PT Ⅱ

51 刘林林 6102221988****121X PT Ⅱ

52 刘盼 6105021990****6210 PT Ⅱ

53 刘强 6104242000****3191 PT Ⅱ

54 刘维琦 6105211990****2028 PT Ⅱ



55 罗军 6103021974****2510 PT Ⅱ

56 吕国强 1422281994****5514 PT Ⅱ

57 吕强 3712021989****4035 PT Ⅱ

58 吕星龙 6127291988****0058 PT Ⅱ

59 吕秀芳 6106221990****0629 PT Ⅱ

60 马慧萍 6224281991****6846 PT Ⅱ

61 马小岗 6127241999****1934 PT Ⅱ

62 孟新源 6104812000****0514 PT Ⅱ

63 彭浩奇 6105251996****4618 PT Ⅱ

64 屈兰兰 6103221993****3709 PT Ⅱ

65 任众齐 6127231997****005X PT Ⅱ

66 邵航 6101221985****315X PT Ⅱ

67 石蓝 1309261991****2022 PT Ⅱ

68 苏锋 6101241991****0331 PT Ⅱ

69 苏卓 6104021982****5597 PT Ⅱ

70 孙强 6224241999****281X PT Ⅱ

71 孙松 6105811992****1674 PT Ⅱ

72 孙伟刚 6104261988****3538 PT Ⅱ

73 田春华 3304241998****0048 PT Ⅱ

74 田万堂 6222231988****0310 PT Ⅱ

75 田雨玺 6105281998****0011 PT Ⅱ

76 王波 6127011988****143X PT Ⅱ

77 王波 6103031989****241X PT Ⅱ

78 王聪 6124011993****4571 PT Ⅱ

79 王辉 6105261991****4917 PT Ⅱ

80 王军杰 4105261992****1513 PT Ⅱ

81 王奇 6125231992****1413 PT Ⅱ

82 王婷臻 6101031995****362X PT Ⅱ



83 王向前 6103221988****3958 PT Ⅱ

84 王晓羽 6127321999****0316 PT Ⅱ

85 王祎豪 6125012003****4218 PT Ⅱ

86 王永娣 6204211987****2068 PT Ⅱ

87 王志远 2321031996****0617 PT Ⅱ

88 魏博宇 6105241997****3616 PT Ⅱ

89 吴乐 6101261987****2152 PT Ⅱ

90 武晓静 6127011996****1448 PT Ⅱ

91 席鹏 6104281989****1436 PT Ⅱ

92 肖帮友 5105032001****527X PT Ⅱ

93 肖琼 4329021982****5768 PT Ⅱ

94 薛艳丽 6103241985****1523 PT Ⅱ

95 杨栋梁 6204221993****2211 PT Ⅱ

96 杨凯 6104811988****1030 PT Ⅱ

97 杨校涛 4311272003****4175 PT Ⅱ

98 尹航 6127012001****2639 PT Ⅱ

99 岳兰洁 6102021990****0446 PT Ⅱ

100 张昊 6227231998****1715 PT Ⅱ

101 张李鹏 6105231987****3015 PT Ⅱ

102 张凌峰 6201021992****5019 PT Ⅱ

103 张伟 6104021987****5198 PT Ⅱ

104 张文选 6205221994****3313 PT Ⅱ

105 张玄洛 1427291993****0010 PT Ⅱ

106 张壮 6105271997****071X PT Ⅱ

107 张宗 6101151992****4775 PT Ⅱ

108 赵娟平 6103241990****3424 PT Ⅱ

109 郑文龙 6106291987****3213 PT Ⅱ

110 周华 6101121993****452X PT Ⅱ



111 周硕 1501222000****1117 PT Ⅱ

112 朱岩 6101121976****1012 PT Ⅱ

113 陈兴平 6201211989****1032 PT Ⅱ

114 迪仁杰 6105251999****161X PT Ⅱ

115 胡涛 1502041998****1297 PT Ⅱ

116 黎坤 6123011997****5779 PT Ⅱ

117 李旭豪 6104312001****3818 PT Ⅱ

118 李岩 6103271995****2319 PT Ⅱ

119 谭博文 6201021999****3312 PT Ⅱ

120 谭芹 5139011984****0229 PT Ⅱ

121 王浩 6101141998****3517 PT Ⅱ

122 尉明莉 6106281988****1926 PT Ⅱ

123 杨宇腾 6105232002****3314 PT Ⅱ

124 张娜玲 6204211999****2023 PT Ⅱ

125 张洋旭 4526232000****0014 PT Ⅱ



2024-07渗透换证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 边缘 4109011991****5527 PT Ⅱ

2 房航 6104221989****1713 PT Ⅱ

3 刘方 6101111985****5025 PT Ⅱ

4 任涛 6104221989****3470 PT Ⅱ

5 童有强 6201211995****1413 PT Ⅱ

6 薛磊 6104311986****0611 PT Ⅱ

7 张蓬勃 6101251982****4710 PT Ⅱ

8 白成亮 6126011983****1616 PT Ⅱ

9 卞文超 6105281991****2713 PT Ⅱ

10 曹凯 6105261986****1331 PT Ⅱ

11 晁明磊 6104311990****4230 PT Ⅱ

12 陈宝飞 6106021984****4614 PT Ⅱ

13 陈辉 6103021973****4016 PT Ⅱ

14 陈建 6121011975****0032 PT Ⅱ

15 陈建朝 6103021973****2518 PT Ⅱ

16 陈开峰 6222231987****3654 PT Ⅱ

17 陈开鹏 6222231987****3717 PT Ⅱ

18 陈宁 6124221982****0015 PT Ⅱ

19 陈天龙 6101111987****5014 PT Ⅱ

20 陈卓石 6101031990****2857 PT Ⅱ

21 成钢 6101121972****1054 PT Ⅱ

22 丁敬林 6101031962****3054 PT Ⅱ

23 董党兵 6104031977****1512 PT Ⅱ

24 杜义康 6103021991****4512 PT Ⅱ

25 段飞龙 6101151988****3512 PT Ⅱ

26 房厦 6101151985****0037 PT Ⅱ



27 冯嘉琳 6101141989****2040 PT Ⅱ

28 高凯 6127291987****0019 PT Ⅱ

29 高启荣 6105811980****0334 PT Ⅱ

30 高小梅 6102031979****4610 PT Ⅱ

31 杭义伦 6103021992****2516 PT Ⅱ

32 何伟龙 6104291989****3372 PT Ⅱ

33 贺大川 6127311995****0035 PT Ⅱ

34 贺辽宁 6127321994****5228 PT Ⅱ

35 侯庆邦 6123271974****0137 PT Ⅱ

36 惠萌 6106021969****0332 PT Ⅱ

37 姬伟 6123011973****0810 PT Ⅱ

38 贾鹏军 6103231979****5514 PT Ⅱ

39 姜红 6121011976****7094 PT Ⅱ

40 金莉 6104811982****3826 PT Ⅱ

41 兰道平 6104301988****0018 PT Ⅱ

42 雷立锋 6121331980****6613 PT Ⅱ

43 李超 6101021981****0354 PT Ⅱ

44 李德升 4110821986****6017 PT Ⅱ

45 李栋栋 6105811989****5519 PT Ⅱ

46 李辉 6104211971****4632 PT Ⅱ

47 李文龙 6102221989****0613 PT Ⅱ

48 李艳 6101251979****6262 PT Ⅱ

49 李院宁 6104041976****1047 PT Ⅱ

50 梁文波 6103301982****3532 PT Ⅱ



51 梁选 6103241979****3418 PT Ⅱ

52 廖宏斌 6123251975****0759 PT Ⅱ

53 刘海涛 6101131981****0975 PT Ⅱ

54 刘澎 6223231989****4434 PT Ⅱ

55 刘张斌 6105231985****0013 PT Ⅱ

56 刘哲 6101121988****301X PT Ⅱ

57 路彩彩 6106021989****062X PT Ⅱ

58 罗朝莉 6125221988****3523 PT Ⅱ

59 吕维佳 6104031994****3059 PT Ⅱ

60 马亚龙 6227271989****0435 PT Ⅱ

61 孟琪军 6422241996****4019 PT Ⅱ

62 木佩 6105021989****2688 PT Ⅱ

63 聂金胜 6123221983****1013 PT Ⅱ

64 齐丽娜 6105281981****5141 PT Ⅱ

65 乔锐 6105241987****6415 PT Ⅱ

66 乔鑫 6101111991****1013 PT Ⅱ

67 任新民 6121011974****0012 PT Ⅱ

68 任鑫 6104811990****622X PT Ⅱ

69 申麦茹 6101031968****2486 PT Ⅱ

70 申晓莉 6105241985****2843 PT Ⅱ

71 石磊 6101121992****103X PT Ⅱ

72 宋鹏 6103021989****4014 PT Ⅱ

73 宋婷婷 6105231989****784X PT Ⅱ

74 苏亚兰 6103021991****4525 PT Ⅱ



75 唐亮 6101251979****0302 PT Ⅱ

76 田琳飞 6105281991****271X PT Ⅱ

77 田佩实 6105821976****0656 PT Ⅱ

78 王缠霞 6204221981****2742 PT Ⅱ

79 王海霞 6127321992****4829 PT Ⅱ

80 王辉 6104251987****3411 PT Ⅱ

81 王力 6101151985****0518 PT Ⅱ

82 王亮 6101041986****2116 PT Ⅱ

83 王攀 6101111978****0013 PT Ⅱ

84 王社东 6123251978****4036 PT Ⅱ

85 王晓华 6101041972****3474 PT Ⅱ

86 王一平 6104281962****2417 PT Ⅱ

87 王毅坤 6104221997****1411 PT Ⅱ

88 王宇鹏 6101151992****2031 PT Ⅱ

89 魏子博 6104021977****7539 PT Ⅱ

90 吴斌 6403221994****2311 PT Ⅱ

91 吴季馗 6101211987****425X PT Ⅱ

92 吴小娟 6101241984****0629 PT Ⅱ

93 仵小军 6105261990****1338 PT Ⅱ

94 谢春春 6127011995****2416 PT Ⅱ

95 熊成军 6123211993****4718 PT Ⅱ

96 杨党辉 6124011975****0954 PT Ⅱ

97 杨亮 6124011988****0850 PT Ⅱ

98 杨攀 6123251991****0913 PT Ⅱ



99 杨琦 6105821990****251X PT Ⅱ

100 杨霞 6106231990****0327 PT Ⅱ

101 宇冲 6104241985****0017 PT Ⅱ

102 原涛 6101031977****2851 PT Ⅱ

103 袁雷恒 6104811988****4638 PT Ⅱ

104 张龙 6104031989****157X PT Ⅱ

105 张乔敏 6104251987****2645 PT Ⅱ

106 张旭涛 6101221991****1716 PT Ⅱ

107 张宇轩 6403811995****2110 PT Ⅱ

108 赵彩丽 6127241990****1945 PT Ⅱ

109 赵秦烁 6105251993****4917 PT Ⅱ

110 赵振 6105021990****0633 PT Ⅱ

111 周传胜 6103021968****4653 PT Ⅱ

112 周通 6104221987****1134 PT Ⅱ

113 朱雪爱 6121291980****4921 PT Ⅱ

114 朱毅娜 6101221983****2865 PT Ⅱ


